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Fantasy
Spovts

Agent of Chaos (0-6)

Week 1 61.50 VS Hookem' Horns 123.00 Loss
Week 2 89.50 VS SUPERBOWL SAINTS 96.00 Loss
Week 3 93.00 VS White Lightning 110.50 Loss
Week 4 74.00 Vs Irrational Integers 89.00 Loss
Week 5 50.50 VS Mahomes Don't Play Dat 90.00 Loss
Week 6 67.00 VS Commodores 158.00 Loss
Week 7 S The New Glarious Bastards

Week 8 Vs Nazgul

Week 9 VS SUPERBOWL SAINTS

Week 10 VS Go Luck Yourself

Week 11 VS Tennessee Muckdogs

Week 12 VS OhNardz

Week 13 VS Commodores

Week 14 VS Hookem' Horns
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Cin-Sity Marauders (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

45.00
101.00
121.50
112.00
117.50

90.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

White Lightning

Nazgul

Cincinnati Sizzlers
Hookem' Horns
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
The Sith

Commodores

The New Glarious Bastards
The Sith

OhNardz

The New Glarious Bastards
Go Luck Yourself

Irrational Integers

Nazgul

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

96.50 Loss

88.50 Win

123.00 Loss

95.50 Win

142.00 Loss

101.50 Loss
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Cincinnati Sizzlers (5-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

146.50
139.00
123.00
105.00
117.00
134.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Too Much 2

Irrational Integers
Cin-Sity Marauders

Go Luck Yourself
Irrational Integers
Tennessee Muckdogs
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
White Lightning
Commodores
Tennessee Muckdogs
Hookem' Horns

The Sith
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Go Luck Yourself

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

129.00 Win

96.50 Win

121.50 Win

111.00 Loss

77.50 Win

33.00 Win
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Commodores (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

103.50
81.00
112.50
95.00
113.50
158.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Hookem' Horns

The New Glarious Bastards
Nazgul

Hookem' Horns

Agent of Chaos

Cin-Sity Marauders
OhNardz

Cincinnati Sizzlers
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Go Luck Yourself
Tennessee Muckdogs
Agent of Chaos
SUPERBOWL SAINTS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

98.00 Win

142.50 Loss

83.00 Win

113.00 Loss

57.00 Win

67.00 Win
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Go Luck Yourself (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

80.00
90.00
106.00
111.00
94.50
102.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

OhNardz

Tennessee Muckdogs
Irrational Integers
Cincinnati Sizzlers
White Lightning
Irrational Integers
Too Much 2
Tennessee Muckdogs
The New Glarious Bastards
Agent of Chaos
Commodores
Cin-Sity Marauders
Hookem' Horns
Cincinnati Sizzlers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

79.00 Win

74.00 Win

59.00 Win

105.00 Win

129.50 Loss

120.00 Loss
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Hookem' Horns (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

123.00
142.50
101.00
95.50
57.00
96.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Agent of Chaos
Commodores
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Cin-Sity Marauders
Commodores

Mahomes Don't Play Dat
OhNardz

SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Nazgul

The Sith

Cincinnati Sizzlers

The New Glarious Bastards
Go Luck Yourself

Agent of Chaos

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

61.50 Win

81.00 Win

88.00 Win

112.00 Loss

113.50 Loss

83.50 Win
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Irrational Integers (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

119.50
96.50
59.00
89.00
77.50

120.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Tennessee Muckdogs 41.50 Win
Cincinnati Sizzlers 139.00 Loss
Go Luck Yourself 106.00 Loss
Agent of Chaos 74.00 Win
Cincinnati Sizzlers 117.00 Loss
Go Luck Yourself 102.00 Win
White Lightning

The Sith

Mahomes Don't Play Dat
The New Glarious Bastards
Too Much 2

Nazgul

Cin-Sity Marauders
Tennessee Muckdogs
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Mahomes Don't Play Dat (3-3)
Week 1 75.00
Week 2 80.00
Week 3 136.00
Week 4 91.00
Week 5 90.00
Week 6 83.50
Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Sith

OhNardz

Tennessee Muckdogs
White Lightning
Agent of Chaos
Hookem' Horns
Cincinnati Sizzlers
Too Much 2

Irrational Integers
Commodores
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
White Lightning
OhNardz

Too Much 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

103.50 Loss

65.50 Win

89.00 Win

115.00 Loss

50.50 Win

96.00 Loss
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Nazgul (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

100.00
88.50
119.00
113.00
125.50
86.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The New Glarious Bastards
Cin-Sity Marauders

The Sith

Commodores

The New Glarious Bastards
OhNardz

SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Agent of Chaos

Hookem' Horns

Too Much 2

The Sith

Irrational Integers
Tennessee Muckdogs
Cin-Sity Marauders

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

108.00 Loss

101.00 Loss

140.50 Loss

95.00 Win

110.00 Win

75.00 Win
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OhNardz (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

79.00
65.50
53.00
94.00
85.50
75.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Go Luck Yourself
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Too Much 2

Tennessee Muckdogs
The Sith

Nazgul

Hookem' Horns
Commodores

Too Much 2

Cin-Sity Marauders
White Lightning

Agent of Chaos
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
White Lightning

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

80.00 Loss
80.00 Loss
56.50 Loss
44.50 Win
80.00 Win
86.00 Loss
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SUPERBOWL SAINTS (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3

98.00
96.00
88.00

Week 4 113.00
Week 5 142.00

Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

88.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Commodores

Agent of Chaos

Hookem' Horns

The Sith

Cin-Sity Marauders

The New Glarious Bastards
Nazgul

Hookem' Horns

Agent of Chaos

White Lightning
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Too Much 2

Cincinnati Sizzlers
Commodores

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

103.50
89.50
101.00
126.00
117.50
93.50

Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
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Tennessee Muckdogs (0-6)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

41.50
74.00
89.00
44.50
22.50
33.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Irrational Integers
Go Luck Yourself
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
OhNardz

Too Much 2
Cincinnati Sizzlers
The Sith

Go Luck Yourself
White Lightning
Cincinnati Sizzlers
Agent of Chaos
Commodores
Nazgul

Irrational Integers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

119.50 Loss

90.00 Loss

136.00 Loss

94.00 Loss

135.00 Loss

134.50 Loss
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The New Glarious Bastards (2-4)
Week 1 108.00
Week 2 78.50
Week 3 83.00
Week 4 89.00
Week 5 110.00
Week 6 93.50
Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Nazgul

The Sith
Commodores

Too Much 2
Nazgul
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Agent of Chaos
Cin-Sity Marauders
Go Luck Yourself
Irrational Integers
Cin-Sity Marauders
Hookem' Horns
White Lightning
The Sith

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100.00 Win

98.50 Loss

112.50 Loss

98.50 Loss

125.50 Loss

88.00 Win
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The Sith (5-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

103.50
98.50
140.50
126.00
80.00
101.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mahomes Don't Play Dat
The New Glarious Bastards
Nazgul

SUPERBOWL SAINTS
OhNardz

Cin-Sity Marauders
Tennessee Muckdogs
Irrational Integers

Cin-Sity Marauders
Hookem' Horns

Nazgul

Cincinnati Sizzlers

Too Much 2

The New Glarious Bastards

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

75.00 Win

78.50 Win

119.00 Win

113.00 Win

85.50 Loss

90.00 Win
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Too Much 2 (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

129.00
102.00
56.50
98.50
135.00
96.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Cincinnati Sizzlers
White Lightning
OhNardz

The New Glarious Bastards
Tennessee Muckdogs
White Lightning

Go Luck Yourself
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
OhNardz

Nazgul

Irrational Integers
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
The Sith

Mahomes Don't Play Dat

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

146.50 Loss

119.00 Loss

53.00 Win

89.00 Win

22.50 Win

80.00 Win
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White Lightning (5-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

96.50
119.00
110.50
115.00
129.50

80.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Cin-Sity Marauders

Too Much 2

Agent of Chaos
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Go Luck Yourself

Too Much 2

Irrational Integers
Cincinnati Sizzlers
Tennessee Muckdogs
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
OhNardz

Mahomes Don't Play Dat
The New Glarious Bastards
OhNardz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

45.00 Win

102.00 Win

93.00 Win

91.00 Win

94.50 Win

96.50 Loss
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