

### Agent of Chaos (0-6)

J					
Week 1	61.50	VS	Hookem' Horns	123.00	Loss
Week 2	89.50	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	96.00	Loss
Week 3	93.00	VS	White Lightning	110.50	Loss
Week 4	74.00	VS	Irrational Integers	89.00	Loss
Week 5	50.50	VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat	90.00	Loss
Week 6	67.00	VS	Commodores	158.00	Loss
Week 7		VS	The New Glarious Bastards		
Week 8		VS	Nazgul		
Week 9		VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS		
Week 10		VS	Go Luck Yourself		
Week 11		VS	Tennessee Muckdogs		
Week 12		VS	OhNardz		
Week 13		VS	Commodores		
Week 14		VS	Hookem' Horns		



#### Cin-Sity Marauders (2-4)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- ()				
Week 1	45.00	VS	White Lightning	96.50	Loss
Week 2	101.00	VS	Nazgul	88.50	Win
Week 3	121.50	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	123.00	Loss
Week 4	112.00	VS	Hookem' Horns	95.50	Win
Week 5	117.50	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	142.00	Loss
Week 6	90.00	VS	The Sith	101.50	Loss
Week 7		VS	Commodores		
Week 8		VS	The New Glarious Bastards		
Week 9		VS	The Sith		
Week 10		VS	OhNardz		
Week 11		VS	The New Glarious Bastards		
Week 12		VS	Go Luck Yourself		
Week 13		VS	Irrational Integers		
Week 14		VS	Nazgul		



#### Cincinnati Sizzlers (5-1)

Week 1	146.50	VS	Too Much 2	129.00	Win
Week 2	139.00	VS	Irrational Integers	96.50	Win
Week 3	123.00	VS	Cin-Sity Marauders	121.50	Win
Week 4	105.00	VS	Go Luck Yourself	111.00	Loss
Week 5	117.00	VS	Irrational Integers	77.50	Win
Week 6	134.50	VS	Tennessee Muckdogs	33.00	Win
Week 7		VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat		
Week 8		VS	White Lightning		
Week 9		VS	Commodores		
Week 10		VS	Tennessee Muckdogs		
Week 11		VS	Hookem' Horns		
Week 12		VS	The Sith		
Week 13		VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS		
Week 14		VS	Go Luck Yourself		



Win Loss Win Loss Win Win

# Commodores (4-2)

Commodores (4-2)				
Week 1	103.50	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	98.00
Week 2	81.00	VS	Hookem' Horns	142.50
Week 3	112.50	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	83.00
Week 4	95.00	VS	Nazgul	113.00
Week 5	113.50	VS	Hookem' Horns	57.00
Week 6	158.00	VS	Agent of Chaos	67.00
Week 7		VS	Cin-Sity Marauders	
Week 8		VS	OhNardz	
Week 9		VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	
Week 10		VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat	
Week 11		VS	Go Luck Yourself	
Week 12		VS	Tennessee Muckdogs	
Week 13		VS	Agent of Chaos	
Week 14		VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	



#### Go Luck Yourself (4-2)

	(·-/				
Week 1	80.00	VS	OhNardz	79.00	Win
Week 2	90.00	VS	Tennessee Muckdogs	74.00	Win
Week 3	106.00	VS	Irrational Integers	59.00	Win
Week 4	111.00	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	105.00	Win
Week 5	94.50	VS	White Lightning	129.50	Loss
Week 6	102.00	VS	Irrational Integers	120.00	Loss
Week 7		VS	Too Much 2		
Week 8		VS	Tennessee Muckdogs		
Week 9		VS	The New Glarious Bastards		
Week 10		VS	Agent of Chaos		
Week 11		VS	Commodores		
Week 12		VS	Cin-Sity Marauders		
Week 13		VS	Hookem' Horns		
Week 14		VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers		



Win Win Loss Loss Win

#### Hookem' Horns (4-2)

	<b>Z</b> )			
Week 1	123.00	VS	Agent of Chaos	61.50
Week 2	142.50	VS	Commodores	81.00
Week 3	101.00	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	88.00
Week 4	95.50	VS	Cin-Sity Marauders	112.00
Week 5	57.00	VS	Commodores	113.50
Week 6	96.00	VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat	83.50
Week 7		VS	OhNardz	
Week 8		VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	
Week 9		VS	Nazgul	
Week 10		VS	The Sith	
Week 11		VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	
Week 12		VS	The New Glarious Bastards	
Week 13		VS	Go Luck Yourself	
Week 14		VS	Agent of Chaos	



#### Irrational Integers (3-3)

manonai miegers (3-3)					
Week 1	119.50	VS	Tennessee Muckdogs	41.50	Win
Week 2	96.50	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	139.00	Loss
Week 3	59.00	VS	Go Luck Yourself	106.00	Loss
Week 4	89.00	VS	Agent of Chaos	74.00	Win
Week 5	77.50	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	117.00	Loss
Week 6	120.00	VS	Go Luck Yourself	102.00	Win
Week 7		VS	White Lightning		
Week 8		VS	The Sith		
Week 9		VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat		
Week 10		VS	The New Glarious Bastards		
Week 11		VS	Too Much 2		
Week 12		VS	Nazgul		
Week 13		VS	Cin-Sity Marauders		
Week 14		VS	Tennessee Muckdogs		



#### Mahomes Don't Play Dat (3-3)

uj Dui (0 0)				
75.00	VS	The Sith	103.50	Loss
80.00	VS	OhNardz	65.50	Win
136.00	VS	Tennessee Muckdogs	89.00	Win
91.00	VS	White Lightning	115.00	Loss
90.00	VS	Agent of Chaos	50.50	Win
83.50	VS	Hookem' Horns	96.00	Loss
	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers		
	VS	Too Much 2		
	VS	Irrational Integers		
	VS	Commodores		
	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS		
	VS	White Lightning		
	VS	OhNardz		
	VS	Too Much 2		
	80.00 136.00 91.00 90.00	75.00 vs 80.00 vs 136.00 vs 91.00 vs 90.00 vs 83.50 vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs v	75.00vsThe Sith80.00vsOhNardz136.00vsTennessee Muckdogs91.00vsWhite Lightning90.00vsAgent of Chaos83.50vsHookem' HornsvsCincinnati SizzlersvsToo Much 2vsIrrational IntegersvsSUPERBOWL SAINTSvsWhite LightningvsOhNardz	75.00vsThe Sith103.5080.00vsOhNardz65.50136.00vsTennessee Muckdogs89.0091.00vsWhite Lightning115.0090.00vsAgent of Chaos50.5083.50vsHookem' Horns96.00vsCincinnati SizzlersvsToo Much 2vsIrrational IntegersvsCommodoresvsSUPERBOWL SAINTSvsWhite LightningvsOhNardzvsOhNardz



Nazgul (3-3)					
Week 1	100.00	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	108.00	Loss
Week 2	88.50	VS	Cin-Sity Marauders	101.00	Loss
Week 3	119.00	VS	The Sith	140.50	Loss
Week 4	113.00	VS	Commodores	95.00	Win
Week 5	125.50	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	110.00	Win
Week 6	86.00	VS	OhNardz	75.00	Win
Week 7		VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS		
Week 8		VS	Agent of Chaos		
Week 9		VS	Hookem' Horns		
Week 10		VS	Too Much 2		
Week 11		VS	The Sith		
Week 12		VS	Irrational Integers		
Week 13		VS	Tennessee Muckdogs		
Week 14		VS	Cin-Sity Marauders		



Week 14

White Lightning

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

80.00

80.00

56.50

44.50

80.00

86.00

#### OhNardz (2-4) Week 1 79.00 Go Luck Yourself vs Week 2 65.50 vs Mahomes Don't Play Dat Week 3 53.00 Too Much 2 ٧S Week 4 94.00 **Tennessee Muckdogs** vs 85.50 The Sith Week 5 vs Week 6 75.00 vs Nazgul Week 7 Hookem' Horns vs Week 8 Commodores vs Too Much 2 Week 9 ٧S Week 10 vs **Cin-Sity Marauders** Week 11 White Lightning VS Week 12 vs Agent of Chaos Week 13 Mahomes Don't Play Dat vs

VS



## SUPERBOWL SAINTS (2-4)

Week 1	98.00	VS	Commodores	103.50	Loss
Week 2	96.00	VS	Agent of Chaos	89.50	Win
Week 3	88.00	VS	Hookem' Horns	101.00	Loss
Week 4	113.00	VS	The Sith	126.00	Loss
Week 5	142.00	VS	Cin-Sity Marauders	117.50	Win
Week 6	88.00	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	93.50	Loss
Week 7		VS	Nazgul		
Week 8		VS	Hookem' Horns		
Week 9		VS	Agent of Chaos		
Week 10		VS	White Lightning		
Week 11		VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat		
Week 12		VS	Too Much 2		
Week 13		VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers		
Week 14		VS	Commodores		



#### Tennessee Muckdogs (0-6)

Tormoodoo maonac	90 (0 0)				
Week 1	41.50	VS	Irrational Integers	119.50	Loss
Week 2	74.00	VS	Go Luck Yourself	90.00	Loss
Week 3	89.00	VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat	136.00	Loss
Week 4	44.50	VS	OhNardz	94.00	Loss
Week 5	22.50	VS	Too Much 2	135.00	Loss
Week 6	33.00	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	134.50	Loss
Week 7		VS	The Sith		
Week 8		VS	Go Luck Yourself		
Week 9		VS	White Lightning		
Week 10		VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers		
Week 11		VS	Agent of Chaos		
Week 12		VS	Commodores		
Week 13		VS	Nazgul		
Week 14		VS	Irrational Integers		



#### The New Glarious Bastards (2-4)

Week 1	108.00	VS	Nazgul	100.00	Win
Week 2	78.50	VS	The Sith	98.50	Loss
Week 3	83.00	VS	Commodores	112.50	Loss
Week 4	89.00	VS	Too Much 2	98.50	Loss
Week 5	110.00	VS	Nazgul	125.50	Loss
Week 6	93.50	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	88.00	Win
Week 7		VS	Agent of Chaos		
Week 8		VS	Cin-Sity Marauders		
Week 9		VS	Go Luck Yourself		
Week 10		VS	Irrational Integers		
Week 11		VS	Cin-Sity Marauders		
Week 12		VS	Hookem' Horns		
Week 13		VS	White Lightning		
Week 14		VS	The Sith		

RealTime Fantasy Sports
-------------------------------

The Sith (5-1)					
Week 1	103.50	VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat	75.00	Win
Week 2	98.50	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	78.50	Win
Week 3	140.50	VS	Nazgul	119.00	Win
Week 4	126.00	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	113.00	Win
Week 5	80.00	VS	OhNardz	85.50	Loss
Week 6	101.50	VS	Cin-Sity Marauders	90.00	Win
Week 7		VS	Tennessee Muckdogs		
Week 8		VS	Irrational Integers		
Week 9		VS	Cin-Sity Marauders		
Week 10		VS	Hookem' Horns		
Week 11		VS	Nazgul		
Week 12		VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers		
Week 13		VS	Too Much 2		
Week 14		VS	The New Glarious Bastards		



Too Much 2 (4-2)					
Week 1	129.00	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	146.50	Loss
Week 2	102.00	VS	White Lightning	119.00	Loss
Week 3	56.50	VS	OhNardz	53.00	Win
Week 4	98.50	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	89.00	Win
Week 5	135.00	VS	Tennessee Muckdogs	22.50	Win
Week 6	96.50	VS	White Lightning	80.00	Win
Week 7		VS	Go Luck Yourself		
Week 8		VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat		
Week 9		VS	OhNardz		
Week 10		VS	Nazgul		
Week 11		VS	Irrational Integers		
Week 12		VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS		
Week 13		VS	The Sith		
Week 14		VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat		



### White Lightning (5-1)

Winte Eightining (S	· •/				
Week 1	96.50	VS	Cin-Sity Marauders	45.00	Win
Week 2	119.00	VS	Too Much 2	102.00	Win
Week 3	110.50	VS	Agent of Chaos	93.00	Win
Week 4	115.00	VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat	91.00	Win
Week 5	129.50	VS	Go Luck Yourself	94.50	Win
Week 6	80.00	VS	Too Much 2	96.50	Loss
Week 7		VS	Irrational Integers		
Week 8		VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers		
Week 9		VS	Tennessee Muckdogs		
Week 10		VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS		
Week 11		VS	OhNardz		
Week 12		VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat		
Week 13		VS	The New Glarious Bastards		
Week 14		VS	OhNardz		

